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10.
1.

12

13.

14
15

. La faccia

. La bocca

. Il mento

. Il collo

. La spalla

. Il braccio

. I gomito

. La schiena
.l petto
L'addome
Il sedere
La gamba
La coscia

. Il ginocchio
. Il polpaccio

—
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LA TESTA

1.
. La fronte

. L'orecchio
. La guancia
. Il naso

. La narice

. La barba

LA MANO

. Il polso

. L’'unghia

. Il pollice

. L'indice

. I medio

. L'anulare

. I mignolo
. Il dito/le dit

. La lingua
. | denti
. Il labbro
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| capelli

| baffi




